WHAT
FEI Safetry Briefing

WHAT

Dressage

Dressage

Dressage
Dressage
Jump School

Arena Familarization

Arena Familarization

Jump School

Rider Briefing for - FEI
Riders

Arenas Closed

WHAT

Dressage

Dressage

Dressage

Jump School
Cross-country

Cross-country

Cross-country

Rider Briefing for-FEI
Riders

Jump School

TRYON INTERNATIONAL 3-DAY EVENT

November 11 - 15, 2020
Provisional Schedule

WEDNESDAY, November 11th

WHERE

Downstairs Legends Club |OC, TDs, Vets, Medical

WHO

DIV

THURSDAY, November 12th

WHERE

Ring 1: Tryon Stadium

Ring 2: International
Stadium

Ring 3: International
Stadium

Ring 4: Ring 6/7
Rings 6/7

Tryon Stadium
International Stadium

Rings 6/7

BR Covered Arena by Barn 6/7

Tryon & International
Stadium Arenas

WHO
Gretchen Butts

Robby Stevenson

Helen Brettell
Peter Gray

Amanda Miller

Mark Weissbecker

Wayne Quarles

Bea DeGrazia

FEI Stewards

FEI Stewards

FEI Stewards

FEI Stewards

OC, FEI Officials, FEI

Riders

TIEC Guys

DIV

4L

3*-L

2L

Horse Trials

All FEI

Friday CCl4*
Horses Only

Friday Competition

Horses Only

All FEI

3L/ 4S

Preparation for
Friday Competition

FRIDAY, November 13th

WHERE
Ring 1: Tryon Stadium

Ring 2: International
Stadium

Ring 3: International
Stadium

Rings 6/7
White Oak

White Oak
White Oak

BR Covered Arena by Barn 6/7

Rings 6/7

WHO
Gretchen Butts

Robby Stevenson

Helen Brettell
Peter Gray
Amanda Miller

Mark Weissbecker

Wayne Quarles
FEI Stewards
Bea DiGrazia

Peter Gray
Amanda Miller
Peter Gray
Amanda Miller

OC, FEI Officials, FEI

Riders
FEI Stewards
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DIV

4L

4*-8

2*-L

All FEI

Intermediate/Prelim

3*-L

4*-8

4L/ 2L
All FEI

START
17:30

START

9:40 Test Ride
10:00
Competition

9:40 Test Ride
10:00
Competition

9:40 Test Ride
10:00
Competition

12:00
10:00

16:45

16:00
16:00

17:00

17:30

START

8:00

8:00

8:00

10:00
10:00

12:30

15:00

17:00
16:00

FINISH
18:00

FINISH

16:45

15:45

15:40
16:35
11:00

17:30

17:30
17:00

17:15

Arena

Closed

for the
night

FINISH

15:57

10:42

10:20

11:00
11:43

14:18

16:00

17:15
17:00



Helen Brettell

WHAT WHERE WHO DIV START FINISH
3rd Horse Inspection Trot Strip 2: Adjacent to 1 Peter Gre.ly cCls™L 7:00 8:00
Amanda Miller CCl4*-S 8:00 8:30
Jump School Rings 6/7 FEI Stewards All FEI 8:30 9:00
Show Jumping Tryon Stadium Bea DiGrazia OI,OP,PR 8:30 10:04
Show Jumping Tryon Stadium Peter Gray CCl3*-L 11:00 12:35
Amanda Miller
Show Jumping Tryon Stadium Peter Gray CCl4*-S 13:30 14:20
Amanda Miller
Cross-country White Oak Mark Weissbecker cei2rL 9:40 11:18
Wayne Quarles
Gretchen Butts
Cross-country White Oak Robby Stevenson CCl4*-L 12:00 16:44

Wayne Quarles

WHAT WHERE WHO DIV START FINISH
Gretchen Butts
1st Horse Inspection Trot Strip 1: Next to Barn 6 Robby Stevenson CCl4*-L 8:00 10:00
Helen Brettell
1st Horse Inspection Trot Strip 2: Adjacent to 1 Mark Weissbecker CClI2*-L 8:00 9:30
Wayne Quarles
Jump School Rings 6/7 FEI Stewards All FEI 9:30 10:30
Gretchen Butts
Show Jumping Tryon Stadium Robby Stevenson CCl4*-L 10:45 13:30
Helen Brettell
Show Jumping Tryon Stadium Mark Weissbecker CClI2*-L 14:15 16:10
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	Overall

